FLIGHT 1
1STTIE @ 91

3P TIE @ 92

FLIGHT 2
15T @ 96

2" @ 98
3R @ 101

FLIGHT

15T @ 94

2 @99

3R TIE@ 103

FLIGHT 4
1T@ 103
2 @ 111
3P @116

FLIGHT S
1T@ 117
2 @118

TOTAL PAYOUT $180

SKINS PAYOUTS

PEGGY HURD
LAVINA DYCK

CARLA WIZNIAK

ANNE DALEY

M. ZAHARICHUK

CRWGA RESULTS
ECLECTIC DAY 1 MONEY
11-25-25

JAN MITCHELL
ANITA NEUSTADT
SHELLEY LEHRKIND
LINDA SHOSTAK

PAT LOEWEN
JUDY DUNITZ
LORI ELLIOTT

M. ZAHARICHUK
BOBBIE STEARNS
NANCY WILL
CARLA WIZNIAK

BETTY RIEDER
LAVINA DYCK
DEBBIE LEDESMA

LYNDA LONGPRE
GAYLENE LINDBLOM

EAGLE #15, EAGLE #16
BIRDIE #7, EAGLE #14
BIRDIE #11

BIRDIE #18

BIRDIE #5

$14 EA

$5 EA

$16
$12
$10

$16
$12
$5 EA

$16
$12
$10

$16
$12

$8 EA SKIN






