## CRWGA RESULTS ECLECTIC DAY 1 MONEY 11-25-25

FLIGHT 1		
1 <sup>ST</sup> TIE @ 91	JAN MITCHELL	\$14 EA
	ANITA NEUSTADT	
3 <sup>RD</sup> TIE @ 92	SHELLEY LEHRKIND	\$5 EA
	LINDA SHOSTAK	
FLIQUE 0		
<b>FLIGHT 2</b> 1 <sup>ST</sup> @ 96	PAT LOEWEN	\$16
2 <sup>ND</sup> @ 98	JUDY DUNITZ	\$10
3 <sup>RD</sup> @ 101	LORI ELLIOTT	\$12
3.9 @ 101	LORI ELLIOTT	\$10
<u>FLIGHT</u>		
1 <sup>ST</sup> @ 94	M. ZAHARICHUK	\$16
2 <sup>ND</sup> @ 99	BOBBIE STEARNS	\$12
3 <sup>RD</sup> TIE @ 103	NANCY WILL	\$5 EA
	CARLA WIZNIAK	
FLIGHT 4		
1 <sup>ST</sup> @ 103	BETTY RIEDER	\$16
2 <sup>ND</sup> @ 111	LAVINA DYCK	\$12
3 <sup>RD</sup> @ 116	DEBBIE LEDESMA	\$10
3.5 @ 116	DEBBIE LEDESMA	\$10
FLIGHT 5		
1 <sup>s⊤</sup> @ 117	LYNDA LONGPRE	\$16
2 <sup>ND</sup> @ 118	GAYLENE LINDBLOM	\$12
TOTAL PAYOUT \$180		
SKINS PAYOUTS		
PEGGY HURD	EAGLE #15, EAGLE #16	\$8 EA SKIN
LAVINA DYCK	BIRDIE #7, EAGLE #14	
CARLA WIZNIAK	BIRDIE #11	
ANNE DALEY	BIRDIE #18	
M. ZAHARICHUK	BIRDIE #5	